H15
H
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  Phone (336) 449-7707
Features
• Heavy duty construction.
• Individually soldered connections to the copper tubing.
• Each pigtail is individually tested prior to shipment.
Materials
Tubing ...................................................................................  Copper
Connections............................................................................   Brass
Copper Pigtails
912JS12
Bent Pigtails
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part Number
Type/Degree of
Bend
⅜” Tube
⅞” Hex Short
Nipple
¼” M. NPT x M.
POL 5”
913JS05A
90°
M. POL x
M. POL
913PS05A
12”
913PS12G 270° Right Hand
913PS12H 270° Left Hand
913PS12S 360°
Ordering Information
Straight Pigtails
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part Number
¼” Tube ⅜” Tube
⅞” Hex Short
Nipple
1⅛” Hex Long
Nipple
⅞” Hex
Short
Nipple
M.POL x
M.POL
5” -
-
913PS05
12” 912PS12 913PS12
20” 912PS20 912PA20 913PS20
30” 912PS30 - 913PS30
36” 912PS36 912PA36 913PS36
48” 912PS48 912PA48 913PS48
¼” Inverted
Flare x M.POL
12” 912FS12 - -
20” 912FS20 912FA20 -
30” 912FS30 - -
36” 912FS36 - -
¼” M.NPT x
M.POL
5” - - 913JS05
12” 912JS12 - 913JS12
20” 912JS20 912JA20 913JS20
36” 912JS36 - -
½” M.NPT x
M.Pol 12” - - 913LS12
½” M.NPT x
⅜” M.NPT 12” - - 913KL12
Ordering Information
913JS05A
913PS05A
913PS12G
10
REGO PRODUCTS
 10
 Y
EA R WA R R AN
T
Y